
 

 

 

 

 

2025 Board of Directors 

Office Administration & Support 

Matt Gary– MLS Chair 830-776-3692 | matt.gary@kw.com 

Madeline Nieto – Board Services Coordinator (Membership Support) (512) 370-2154 | mnieto@texasrealtors.com 

Debbie Romero – Board Services Coordinator (Volunteer Leadership Support) (512) 370-2188 | dromero@texasrealtors.com 

Debbie Adams – MBM Bookkeeper (Billing Support) (512) 370-2178 | dadams@texasrealtors.com 

Denise O’Brien – Board Services Manager (MBM Program Oversight) (512) 370-2160 | dobrien@texasrealtors.com 

 

Executive Board Members 

• President : Yolanda De Leon Rivas | Email: yolyrivas1998@hotmail.com 
• Vice President : Anilu Morales Gonzalez | Email: anilu@realtyexecutives.com 
• Secretary : Diana Betancourt |Email: beaglepass5@aol.com 
• Treasurer : Antonio Torres | Email: antonio.torr27@gmail.com 

 

Additional Directors and Committee Members 

• State Director (Exp. 12/31/2025): Carlos Herrera III | Email: carlos@arandarealestate.com 
• Immediate Past President: Antonio Elizondo | Email: antonioelizondo566@gmail.com 
• Directors: 

o Aracely Gonzalez de Luna (Term expires 12/31/2027) | Email: aaracely.gonzalez@gmail.com 
o Argelia Villarreal (2nd Term, expires 12/31/2027) | Email: argelia.villarreal@ymail.com  
o Alejandra Quiroz (Term expires 12/31/2026) | Email: alejandragayt@gmail.com 
o Enrique Brown-Famoso (Term expires 12/31/2026) | Email: enriquebrownfamoso@gmail.com 

 

TREPAC Committee 

• TREPAC Chair: Romelia Aranda |Email: romeliaaranda@gmail.com 
• TREPAC Co-Chair: Anilu Morales-Gonzalez | Email: anilu@realtyexecutives.com 
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